
 VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Friday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). P-38 DATE February 16,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 10:30a 

10:15  f

10:45  t

11:20  t

11:25  t

1:30p 

4:15 

4:30 

5:00 

7:45 

Ar. P-38 

John Macy 

Bill Theis  -  re : story  in  Times about  meeting  yesterday  with  Wilkins,  Goldberg  et  al. 

Clark Fisher 

Buzz -  to  ask  him  to  go  to  Texa s 

To Houston  -  AF  jet  star  -  Mrs.  J,  Liz,  MMW 

Arrive Houston  -  MMW  got  off 

to Austin 

Arrive Austin 

Dinner at  Judge  Moursunds 

* Selected  names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


