The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_

Day Friday

P-38

Date February 16, 1962

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t			Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:30a			Ar. P-38	
2	10:15	f		Joh Macy	
3	10:45	t		Bill Theis - re story in Times about meeting yesterday with Wilkins, Goldberg et all	
4	11:20	t		Clark Fisher	
5 <sup>.</sup>	11:25	t		Buzz - to ask him to go to Texas	
6	1:30p			To Houston - AF jet star - Mrs. J, Liz, MMW	
7	4:15			Arrive Houston - MMW got off	
8	4:30			to Austin	
9	5:00			Arrive Austin	
10	7:45			Dinner at Judge Moursunds	

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.